December 2011Technical Data TD02601017E
Power Xpert Meter 2000 Series
General Description
The Power Xpert® Meter 2000 Series power qual-
ity instrument monitors the most critical aspects
of an electrical distribution system. This premier
power quality metering instrument uses the latest
in advanced technology to make it simple to use,

Power Xpert Meter 2000 Series
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com/meters
Ordering Information
To order a Power Xpert Meter 2000, the catalog number should be
determined using the chart shown in Table 1. The chart illustrates
how to include the desired factory options as part of a catalog
number. Option cards that are selected at time of order entry will
be installed at the factory. Option cards are also field installable for
future upgrades.
Power Xpert meter modules include panel mounting brackets.
Example 1: PXM2270MA65145 (PXM 2270 Meter/Display 60 Hz,
5 Amp, 90 – 265 Vac/dc W/4AO).
Example 2: PXM2250MA65105 (PXM 2250 Meter/Display 60 Hz,
5 Amp, 90 – 265 Vac/dc).
Table 1. Power Xpert Meter 2000 Catalog Numbering System
Description Catalog Number
Panel Mounting Bracket Assembly for Retrofitting a PXM 2000 to an IQ Analyzer/IQ DP4000/IQ Data Cutout IQ250-PMAK
PXM 2000 Gateway Card Kit to Upgrade an IQ 250/260 to a PXM 2000 PXM2000-GCK
Table 2. Power Xpert Meter 2000 Accessories
PXM   2250   M   A   6   5   1   0   5
Model Series ①
2250 = Energy Meter
2260 = Power Quality Meter
2270 = Power Quality Plus Meter
2280 = Power Quality Plus with
            up to 64 samples/cycle
            waveform recording
            meter
2290 = Power Quality Plus with
           up to 512 samples/cycle
           recording meter
Meter Type
M = Meter (with integral display)
T = Transducer Only (no display)
Frequency
5 = 50 Hz System
6 = 60 Hz System
Current Input
1 = 1 Amp Secondary
5 = 5 Amp Secondary
Power Supply
1 = 90–265 Vac/dc
4 = 24–60 Vdc
I/O Slot 1
0 = None
1 = 2 Relay Outputs/2 Status Inputs
2 = 4 KYZ Pulses/4 Status Inputs
3 = 4 Analog Outputs: 0–1 mA
4 = 4 Analog Outputs: 4–20 mA
I/O Slot 2
5 = Gateway Card
① Refer to Table 3 for model-specific features.
Example 1: PXM2270MA65145 (PXM 2270 Meter/Display 60 Hz, 5 A, 90 – 265 Vac/dc W/4AO)
Example 2: PXM2250MA65105 (PXM 2250 Meter/Display 60 Hz, 5 A, 90 – 265 Vac/dc)
Description Catalog Number
PXM 2000 I/O Card-2 Relay Outputs/2 Status Inputs IQ250/260-IO1
PXM 2000 I/O Card-4 KYZ Pulses/4 Status Inputs IQ250/260-IO2
PXM 2000 I/O Card-4 Analog Outputs - 0–1 mA IQ250/260-IO3
PXM 2000 I/O Card-4 Analog Outputs - 4–20 mA IQ250/260-IO4
Table 3. Power Xpert Meter 2000 I/O Cards
10
Technical Data TD02601017E
December 2011
Power Xpert Meter 2000 Series
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com/meters
PXM 2000 Series Electronic Power Meter
Technical Information
Current Inputs
Class 10: 5 amp nominal, 10 amp maximum.
Class 2: 1 amp nominal, 2 amp maximum.
Fault current withstand:
100 amps for 10 seconds
300 amps for 3 seconds
500 amps for 1 second
Continuous current withstand: 20 amps for screw terminated or
pass-through connections.